    二. 製品型名:
     II.  Part Number System :
               例: JSE---------201------M------T----52------3167
        Example:
     (1) 系列名稱
          Series Name
    (2) 直流放電電壓
         DC Spark-Over Voltage

製品LOT NO.
(Manufacture
Lot No.2)
棕(Brown)
紅(Red)
橙(Orange)
黃(Yellow)
色碼
(Color code)
第一色帶
(1st Band)
第二色帶
(2nd Band)
    第三色帶
(3rd Band)
JSE102M-T52-3167 1000 (800-1200)
>100M/500VJSE122M-T52-3167 1200 (960-1440)
JSE152M-T52-3167 1500 (1200-1800)
3000A
1kHz-10KV
Max
(10x700us
6000v 150A
10 time)
JSE201M/L-T52-3167 200 (160-240)
JSE251M/L-T52-3167 250 (200-300)
>100M/100V
JSE301M/L-T52-3167 300 (240-360)
JSE401M/L-T52-3167
JSE141N-T52-3167 140 (98~182)
>100M/50V
<1.0
400 (320-480)
>100M/250VJSE501M/L-T52-3167 500 (400~600)
JSE601M/L-T52-3167  600 (480-720)
Part Number
DC Spark-Over
Voltage
Vs(V)